info@rkil.co.in | www.rkil.co.in | +91 9030322999
Go vt. of India
MNRE
AP PROV E D
LM-80
o
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

Model Flood
Light (W)
RATED
VOLTAGE (V)
MAINS
CURRENT (A)
System
Lumens (lm)
Color
Temp.
FL-30 30W 240 0.13 3900 6500K
FL-40 40W 240 0.175 5200 6500K
FL-50 50W 240 0.21 6500 6500K
FL-60 60W 240 0.25 7800 5700K
FL-80 80W 240 0.34 10400 5700K
FL-100 100W 240 0.42 13000 5700K
FL-120 120W 240 0.52 15600 5700K
FL-150 150W 240 0.64 19000 5700K
FL-180 180W 240 0.75 19800 5700K
FL-200 200W 240 0.85 22000 5700K
FL-240 240W 240 1.04 26400 5700K
FL-300 300W 240 1.27 33000 5700K
SPECIFICATIONS
: High performance isolated driver constant current
: Die-cast aluminum housing
: Toughened Glass